
 FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON  WEST VANUIT Weert           MET   195 DUIVEN OP 29/04/23 OM 12.30 UUR          FJ-V17-BLAD   1

 ALGPL RAYPL NAAM                PLAATS         CCG-VER RINGNUMM MEE GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  RAYPNT

     4    1 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 11553462  15  15  159.185 14.42.44 1199.168 1000.00
    10    2 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 91209135  08  01  191.587 15.10.34 1193.198  996.09
    15    3 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 04217180  06  02  177.706 14.59.58 1184.972  992.19
    25    4 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 11472940  11  02  191.139 15.12.09 1178.780  988.28
    26    5 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 14227633  13  01  157.738 14.44.20 1174.232  984.38
    27    6 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 14227294  15  08  157.926 14.44.40 1172.718  980.47
    28    7 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 11539309  15  06     02   14.44.45 1171.993  976.56
    31    8 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237385  15  08  158.349 14.45.37 1167.625  972.66
    32    9 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 11473553  11  05     02   15.13.55 1166.076  968.75
    33   10 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 24233848  11  04     03   15.14.01 1165.365  964.84

    34   11 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237390  15  11     02   14.45.57 1164.762  960.94
    35   12 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 28117569  15  02  158.518 14.46.16 1163.296  957.03
    36   13 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 14227262  15  02     03   14.45.50 1162.646  953.13
    37   14 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 24237871  15  07     04   14.45.50 1162.646  949.22
    39   15 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 14227293  15  13     05   14.45.53 1162.218  945.31
    46   16 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 28033117  08  07     02   15.16.49 1148.493  941.41
    48   17 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 28042235  08  08     03   15.16.51 1148.264  937.50
    51   18 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 14227253  15  03     06   14.48.21 1141.497  933.59
    52   19 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237406  15  02     03   14.48.51 1140.435  929.69
    59   20 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 04217485  13  04     02   14.49.42 1129.123  925.78

    63   21 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 28117570  15  13     02   14.50.44 1126.374  921.88
    64   22 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28086556  11  10     04   15.20.05 1123.798  917.97
    65   23 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 14227265  15  04     07   14.50.38 1122.963  914.06
    72   24 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 24233849  11  09     05   15.21.21 1115.490  910.16
    73   25 Leontien Bonestroo   Dronten           -FLU 91087057  15  15  141.936 14.37.15 1115.416  906.25
    74   26 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28086572  11  03     06   15.21.28 1114.731  902.34
    77   27 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 81419843  08  03     04   15.22.34 1110.225  898.44
    82   28 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 28119186  15  13     02   14.53.39 1108.045  894.53
    83   29 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237424  15  07     04   14.53.15 1105.406  890.63
    85   30 Leontien Bonestroo   Dronten           -FLU 28119101  15  11     02   14.38.31 1104.422  886.72

    87   31 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 11553474  15  10     03   14.54.15 1103.437  882.81
    90   32 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 24237673  13  06     03   14.53.02 1102.809  878.91
    91   33 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 01038737  06  05     02   15.11.50 1098.082  875.00
    96   34 Leontien Bonestroo   Dronten           -FLU 01671444  15  02     03   14.40.01 1091.681  871.09
    97   35 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 24232389  06  06     03   15.12.53 1091.004  867.19
    99   36 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 11469202  15  05  190.561 15.24.53 1089.650  863.28
   100   37 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 28113838  06  01     04   15.13.06 1089.554  859.38
   103   38 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 24237864  15  11     08   14.55.25 1086.024  855.47
   106   39 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 01331343  06  03     05   15.13.50 1084.677  851.56
   107   40 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 01100154  15  01     04   14.56.51 1083.902  847.66

   111   41 Leontien Bonestroo   Dronten           -FLU 11362767  15  01     04   14.41.21 1080.599  843.75
   113   42 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 24237883  15  12     09   14.56.13 1080.082  839.84
   114   43 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 01048516  11  11     07   15.27.01 1079.781  835.94
   115   44 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28043201  11  01     08   15.27.02 1079.679  832.03
   120   45 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 11553484  15  09     05   14.58.32 1071.619  828.13
         46 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237425  15  03     05   14.58.23 1067.164  824.22
         47 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 11534605  15  06  145.994 14.46.51 1066.820  820.31
         48 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 01353781  15  01     10   14.58.09 1065.988  816.41
         49 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237377  15  01     06   14.58.51 1063.818  812.50
         50 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 91215026  08  05     05   15.30.07 1063.687  808.59

         51 Leontien Bonestroo   Dronten           -FLU 01128656  15  03     05   14.43.28 1063.462  804.69
         52 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237412  15  12     07   14.58.54 1063.461  800.78
         53 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 11553469  15  14     06   15.00.25 1058.202  796.88
         54 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237537  15  13     08   14.59.47 1057.189  792.97
         55 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 11552859  15  15     03   15.00.02 1056.555  789.06
         56 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 28038805  15  12     02   15.30.25 1056.230  785.16
         57 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28042829  11  07     09   15.31.23 1053.786  781.25
         58 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 28119173  15  05     07   15.01.18 1052.025  777.34
         59 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 11458028  12  01  208.493 15.48.17 1051.416  773.44
         60 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 14227595  13  10     04   15.00.54 1045.318  769.53

         61 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 24237683  13  03     05   15.01.22 1042.095  765.63
         62 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 04214206  15  08     02   14.50.10 1041.576  761.72
         63 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 24790056  15  11     04   15.02.31 1039.351  757.81
         64 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 28106479  15  04     09   15.02.42 1036.996  753.91
         65 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 28099586  15  14     03   14.51.01 1035.298  750.00 



 FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON  OOST VANUIT Weert           MET   168 DUIVEN OP 29/04/23 OM 12.30 UUR          FJ-V17-BLAD   1

 ALGPL RAYPL NAAM                PLAATS         CCG-VER RINGNUMM MEE GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  RAYPNT

     1    1 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032012  09  08  223.766 15.28.47 1251.608 1000.00
     2    2 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 11433822  14  01  217.790 15.27.56 1223.999  995.45
     3    3 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 07024399  15  02  217.029 15.30.30 1202.377  990.91
     5    4 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 28039046  15  10  198.211 15.15.27 1198.013  986.36
     6    5 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28034781  09  03     02   15.36.48 1197.894  981.82
     7    6 Bouke Junior de Boer Steenwijk       WE-DDB 28103210  15  01  174.176 14.55.30 1197.089  977.27
     8    7 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007457  15  06     02   15.31.21 1196.742  972.73
     9    8 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 11489010  15  10  184.093 15.04.00 1195.413  968.18
    11    9 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 26144447  15  07     03   15.32.35 1188.658  963.64
    12   10 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007468  15  10     04   15.32.37 1188.441  959.09

    13   11 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 11469732  15  02     02   15.16.51 1187.960  954.55
    14   12 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 11447520  15  01  227.932 15.41.55 1187.576  950.00
    16   13 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 28058325  15  07     02   15.05.26 1184.390  945.45
    17   14 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007458  15  15     05   15.33.20 1183.795  940.91
    18   15 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 28058296  15  03     03   15.05.37 1182.994  936.36
    19   16 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 28058302  15  08     04   15.05.39 1182.741  931.82
    20   17 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032032  09  01     03   15.39.13 1182.595  927.27
    21   18 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032049  09  05     04   15.39.23 1181.554  922.73
    22   19 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28007178  14  12     02   15.34.20 1181.502  918.18
    23   20 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 27070284  14  14     03   15.34.29 1180.541  913.64

    24   21 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28007171  14  10     04   15.34.36 1179.795  909.09
    29   22 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 11469777  15  03     03   15.19.08 1171.923  904.55
    30   23 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28021573  14  13     05   15.36.29 1167.880  900.00
    38   24 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28034209  15  03     02   15.46.04 1162.441  895.45
    40   25 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 91165920  15  01     06   15.37.32 1157.283  890.91
    41   26 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 11469774  15  09     04   15.21.19 1156.987  886.36
    42   27 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007445  15  03     07   15.37.42 1156.255  881.82
    43   28 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 11434305  15  08     08   15.37.51 1155.332  877.27
    44   29 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 28058333  15  09     05   15.09.25 1154.795  872.73
    45   30 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 01063368  15  01     06   15.10.12 1149.149  868.18

    47   31 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 28058334  15  15     07   15.10.18 1148.432  863.64
    49   32 Sven van Hien        Steenwijk       WE-PDS 11539801  08  03  173.521 15.01.47 1143.217  859.09
    50   33 Bouke Junior de Boer Steenwijk       WE-DDB 28057726  15  07     02   15.02.34 1141.641  854.55
    53   34 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28021570  14  04     06   15.41.04 1139.865  850.00
    54   35 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 28058271  15  14     08   15.11.41 1138.606  845.45
    55   36 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 11453667  12  07  225.433 15.49.02 1132.642  840.91
    56   37 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 28475212  15  14     05   15.25.03 1132.312  836.36
    57   38 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 27070279  14  05     07   15.42.35 1130.888  831.82
    58   39 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28018551  15  06     03   15.51.42 1129.977  827.27
    60   40 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 27070965  15  12     09   15.13.19 1127.219  822.73

    61   41 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 07024407  15  04     09   15.42.34 1127.034  818.18
    62   42 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 27070790  12  04     02   15.50.02 1126.980  813.64
    66   43 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 28039883  15  15     06   15.26.44 1121.527  809.09
    67   44 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 27070276  14  09     08   15.44.17 1120.993  804.55
    68   45 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 17050187  14  02     09   15.44.21 1120.608  800.00
    69   46 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 11434318  15  09     10   15.43.43 1120.343  795.45
    70   47 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032120  12  05     03   15.51.54 1116.561  790.91
    71   48 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 11453670  12  01     04   15.51.55 1116.468  786.36
    75   49 Hendrik Postma       Dokkum          NO-BDA 11460397  07  07  232.940 15.59.18 1112.948  781.82
    76   50 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28007182  14  08     10   15.45.58 1111.364  777.27

    78   51 Bouke Junior de Boer Steenwijk       WE-DDB 28103166  15  10     03   15.07.02 1109.168  772.73
    79   52 Bouke Junior de Boer Steenwijk       WE-DDB 28103186  15  06     04   15.07.04 1108.933  768.18
    80   53 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 28039049  15  11     07   15.28.50 1108.357  763.64
    81   54 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28034204  15  02     04   15.55.41 1108.095  759.09
    84   55 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 27070788  12  02     05   15.54.01 1104.976  754.55
    86   56 Bouke Junior de Boer Steenwijk       WE-DDB 28057732  15  08     05   15.07.46 1104.013  750.00

    AFD.FRIESLAND '96   STAND VITESSE 02 VAN 02 JEUGD

         NAAM             VER  PLAATS        -ONAANGEWEZEN-             NAAM               VER  PLAATS        -AANGEWEZEN-

       1 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             998.11           1 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.07
       2 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          997.81           2 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            975.20
       3 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende                997.73           3 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            971.53
       4 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                992.31           4 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   938.69
       5 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.07           5 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende                918.78
       6 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk                   986.33           6 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          917.58
       7 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk                   977.04           7 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                916.55
       8 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            975.20           8 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             916.26
       9 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk                   972.84           9 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              902.63
      10 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            971.53          10 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        893.94

      11 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              966.23          11 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          858.09
      12 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   952.36          12 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               831.80
      13 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        949.32          13 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk                   492.19
      14 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          913.88          14 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk             488.64
      15 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 910.81          15 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk                   478.52
      16 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant           896.90          16 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk                   464.85
      17 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               875.36          17 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             440.79
      18 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid       874.44          18 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten               435.55
      19 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                842.67          19 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid       434.09
      20 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             830.86          20 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                399.62

      21 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk             488.64          21 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             388.16
      22 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum                475.88          22 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                384.47
      23 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten               453.13          23 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 382.58
      24 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             440.79          24 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                381.58
      25 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                439.40          25 T.D.Reitsma      0215 Pingjum
      26 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum         429.93          26 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum
      27 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde           429.83          27 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde
      28 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                428.03          28 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum
      29 T.D.Reitsma      0215 Pingjum                               29 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant

 



 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING  JEUGD VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                  PLAATS              RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Wouter Kroon          Tollebeek           11553462   2    1996.2
    2  Lusanne Stuurman      Heerenveen          91209135   2    1942.9
    3  S. vd Wal             Opende              07024399   2    1929.5
    4  S. vd Wal             Opende              28007468   2    1923.9
    5  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          11472940   2    1920.0
    6  S. vd Wal             Opende              28007457   2    1906.9
    7  Sem de Haan JL        De Westereen        28034781   2    1902.8
    8  Wilco Oostra          Visvliet            11447520   2    1892.9
    9  S. vd Wal             Opende              91165920   2    1882.1
   10  S. vd Wal             Opende              26144447   2    1862.7

   11  Jelle Booy            Lemmer              01038737   2    1856.0
   12  S. vd Wal             Opende              28007445   2    1855.4
   13  Jelle Booy            Lemmer              28113838   2    1851.7
   14  Ragna Bruining        Opende              11433822   2    1837.5
   15  Sem de Haan JL        De Westereen        28032032   2    1835.0
   16  Ragna Bruining        Opende              28007171   2    1834.4
   17  Wouter Kroon          Tollebeek           01100154   2    1832.4
   18  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          11473553   2    1832.3
   19  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          28086556   2    1830.7
   20  Ragna Bruining        Opende              27070284   2    1830.2

   21  Hendrik Brands JR     Urk                 24237377   2    1812.5
   22  Lusanne Stuurman      Heerenveen          28042235   2    1808.7
   23  Jelle Booy            Lemmer              01331343   2    1806.0
   24  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          28043201   2    1794.1
   25  Joran Engberts        Hoornsterzwaag      11469732   2    1787.8
   26  Gebr. de Vries        Urk                 14227253   2    1778.2
   27  Ragna Bruining        Opende              28007182   2    1777.2
   28  Lusanne Stuurman      Heerenveen          28033117   2    1774.7
   29  Ragna Bruining        Opende              27070276   2    1751.8
   30  Lusanne Stuurman      Heerenveen          91215026   2    1747.8

   31  Efina Dijkstra JL     De Westereen        11453670   2    1746.8
   32  Gebr. de Vries        Urk                 14227262   2    1744.7
   33  Efina Dijkstra JL     De Westereen        27070790   2    1743.4
   34  Wilco Oostra          Visvliet            28034209   2    1741.8
   35  Efina Dijkstra JL     De Westereen        27070788   2    1741.3
   36  Gebr. de Vries        Urk                 01353781   2    1740.6
   37  Wouter Kroon          Tollebeek           11553484   2    1737.1
   38  Ragna Bruining        Opende              28021573   2    1724.5
   39  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          01048516   2    1718.4
   40  S. vd Wal             Opende              28007458   2    1708.4

    AFD.FRIESLAND '96   STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JNG) JEUGD

         NAAM             VER  PLAATS        -ONAANGEWEZEN-             NAAM               VER  PLAATS        -AANGEWEZEN-

       1 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             998.11           1 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.07
       2 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          997.81           2 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            975.20
       3 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende                997.73           3 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            971.53
       4 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                992.31           4 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   938.69
       5 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.07           5 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende                918.78
       6 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk                   986.33           6 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          917.58
       7 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk                   977.04           7 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                916.55
       8 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            975.20           8 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             916.26
       9 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk                   972.84           9 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              902.63
      10 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            971.53          10 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        893.94

      11 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              966.23          11 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          858.09
      12 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   952.36          12 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               831.80
      13 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        949.32          13 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk                   492.19
      14 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          913.88          14 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk             488.64
      15 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 910.81          15 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk                   478.52
      16 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant           896.90          16 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk                   464.85
      17 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               875.36          17 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             440.79
      18 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid       874.44          18 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten               435.55
      19 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                842.67          19 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid       434.09
      20 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             830.86          20 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                399.62

      21 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk             488.64          21 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             388.16
      22 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum                475.88          22 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                384.47
      23 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten               453.13          23 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 382.58
      24 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             440.79          24 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                381.58
      25 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                439.40          25 T.D.Reitsma      0215 Pingjum
      26 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum         429.93          26 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum
      27 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde           429.83          27 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde
      28 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                428.03          28 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum
      29 T.D.Reitsma      0215 Pingjum                               29 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant

 


